TREND: (If Democrat or Democratic leaner)
election campaign for president;

OnlyA
A lot Some Little
Aug 06, 2019 58 25 13
Jul 02, 2019 50 33 12
TREND: (If Democrat or Democratic Leaner)

being held today,
Kamala Harris,

DEMOCRATS/DEMOCRATIC LEANERS

Castro, Tulsi Gabbard, Jay Inslee,

Andrew Yang,

you vote?

Biden
Sanders
O'Rourke
Harris
Warren
Booker
Gillibrand
Klobuchar
Castro
Gabbard
Inslee
Hickenlooper
Delaney
Buttigieg
Yang
Williamson
Messam
Ryan
Moulton
Bennet
Bullock

de Blasio
Gravel
Sestak
Steyer
Swalwell
SMONE ELSE
WLDN'T VOTE
DK/NA

Marianne Williamson,
Steve Bullock, Bill de Blasio,

DEMOCRATS/DEMOCRATIC LEANERS

Aug 06
2019

32
14
2
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2
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Jul 29
2019

34
11
2
12
15
1

a lot,

and the candidates were:

Elizabeth Warren, Cory Booker,

Mike Gravel,

Jul 02
2019

22
13
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some,

only a little,

None
AtAll

Joe Biden,

John Hickenlooper,
Wayne Messam,

Jun 11
2019

30
19
3
7
15
1
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Tim Ryan,
Joe Sestak,

DK/NA

John Delaney,

Seth Moulton,
and Tom Steyer,

na
na
na
na
na
na
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How much attention have you been paying to
or none at all?

Beto O'Rourke,

Mar 28
2019

29
19
12
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na
na
na
na
na
na
na
na
na
na
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If the Democratic primary for president were
Bernie Sanders,
Kirsten Gillibrand, Amy Klobuchar,
Pete Buttigieg,

Michael Bennet,
for whom would

Julian



TREND: (If Democrat or Democratic leaner) Regardless of how you intend to vote in the
Democratic primary for president, which candidate do you think would be the best leader?

DEMOCRATS/DEMOCRATIC LEANERS..
Aug 06 Jul 29 Jul 02 Apr 30
2019 2019 2019 2019

Biden 33 36 26 44
Sanders 13 12 15 11
O'Rourke 1 1 1 3
Harris 7 9 16 [§
Warren 22 17 15 1
Booker 2

Gillibrand
Klobuchar
Castro
Gabbard
Inslee
Hickenlooper
Delaney
Buttigieg
Yang
Williamson
Messam - - - -
Ryan - - - -
Moulton - - - -
Bennet - - - na
Bullock - - - na
de Blasio - - - na
Gravel - - - na
Sestak - - - na
Steyer - - na na
Swalwell na na - -
SMONE ELSE - - - -
DK/NA 12 15 15 12
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TREND: (If Democrat or Democratic leaner) Regardless of how you intend to vote in the
Democratic primary for president, which candidate do you think has the best policy ideas?

DEMOCRATS/DEMOCRATIC LEANERS..
Aug 06 Jul 29 Jul 02 Apr 30
2019 2019 2019 2019

Biden 17 21 11 23
Sanders 16 16 18 16
O'Rourke 1 1 - 2
Harris 5 6 8 7
Warren 32 26 31 19
Booker 1 1 2 1
Gillibrand - - - 1
Klobuchar 1 1 1 1
Castro - 1 1 -
Gabbard 1 1 1 -
Inslee 1 - 1
Hickenlooper - - - -
Delaney - - - -
Buttigieg 5 5 3 9
Yang 1 2 - 1
Williamson 1 - -
Messam - - - -
Ryan - - - -
Moulton - - - -
Bennet - - - na
Bullock - - - na
de Blasio - - - na
Gravel - - - na
Sestak - - - na
Steyer - - na na
Swalwell na na - -
SMONE ELSE - - -

DK/NA 17 20 22 19



TREND: (If Democrat or Democratic leaner) Regardless of how you intend to vote in the
Democratic primary for president, which candidate do you think has the best chance of
winning against Donald Trump in the 2020 presidential election?

DEMOCRATS/DEMOCRATIC LEANERS..
Aug 06 Jul 29 Jul 02 Apr 30
2019 2019 2019 2019

Biden 49 51 42 56
Sanders 12 10 13 12
O'Rourke 2 -
Harris S 8 2
Warren 9 8 9 3
Booker 1 1 3
Gillibrand 1
Klobuchar - - - -
Castro - - - -
Gabbard - - 1 -
Inslee - - - -
Hickenlooper
Delaney
Buttigieg
Yang
Williamson
Messam - - - -
Ryan 1 - - -
Moulton - - - -
Bennet - - - na
Bullock - - - na
de Blasio - - - na
Gravel - - - na
Sestak - - - na
Steyer - - na na
Swalwell na na - -
SMONE ELSE 1 - -

DK/NA 17 20 17 15
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TREND: (If Democrat or Democratic leaner) Thinking about the 2020 Democratic primary for
president, if all other things are equal, would you prefer a candidate that most shares
your views on issues or a candidate that you think is the most electable?

DEMOCRATS/DEMOCRATIC LEANERS..
Shares Most DOESN'T
views elect MATTER DK/NA

Aug 06, 2019 46 50 1 3
Mar 28, 2019 51 45 1 3



TREND: (If Democrat or Democratic leaner) As you may know, there were two debates among
the Democratic presidential candidates on Tuesday, July 30th and Wednesday, July 31lst.
Which of the following statements best describes you: I watched or listened to all or
most of the debates; I did not watch or listen to the debates, but I paid close attention
to news stories about them afterwards; I did not watch or listen to the debates or pay
close attention to news stories about them? (Note: Dates are based on most recent debate)

DEMOCRATS/DEMOCRATIC LEANERS..

Watch/ Paid No

listen attn attn DK/NA
Aug 06, 2019 35 46 18 1
Jul 02, 2019 40 40 18 1

TREND: (If watched/listened to debate or paid close attention) Regardless of who you
support, which candidate do you think did the best job in the recent debates: Joe Biden,
Bernie Sanders, Beto O'Rourke, Kamala Harris, Elizabeth Warren, Cory Booker, Kirsten
Gillibrand, Amy Klobuchar, Julian Castro, Tulsi Gabbard, Jay Inslee, John Hickenlooper,
John Delaney, Pete Buttigieg, Andrew Yang, Marianne Williamson, Tim Ryan, Michael Bennet,
Bill de Blasio, or Steve Bullock?

DEMOCRATS/DEMOCRATIC LEANERS..........
WATCHED DEBATE OR PAID CLOSE ATTENTION
Aug 06 Jul 02

2019 2019

Biden 15 6
Sanders 8 5
O'Rourke 2 1
Harris 8 47
Warren 28 17
Booker 7 1
Gillibrand - -
Klobuchar 1 1
Castro 1 3
Gabbard 3 1
Inslee - -
Hickenlooper - -
Delaney - -
Buttigieg 4 3
Yang 2 -
Williamson 2 1
Ryan - -
Bennet 1 -
de Blasio - -
Bullock - na
Swalwell na -

DK/NA 17 14



TREND: (If watched/listened to debate or paid close attention) And which of those
candidates do you think did the worst job in the recent debates?

DEMOCRATS/DEMOCRATIC LEANERS..........
WATCHED DEBATE OR PAID CLOSE ATTENTION
Aug 06 Jul 02

2019 2019

Biden
Sanders
O'Rourke
Harris
Warren
Booker
Gillibrand
Klobuchar
Castro
Gabbard
Inslee
Hickenlooper
Delaney
Buttigieg
Yang
Williamson
Ryan
Bennet

de Blasio
Bullock
Swalwell
DK/NA
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